Perforated Panels
Aluminum composite perforated and solid floor panels offer
a modern flooring solution that combines lightness with high
load-bearing capacity. Solid panels provide a durable and
stable surface for heavy-traffic areas, while perforated
panels are designed for spaces that require airflow and
cooling — such as data centers, clean rooms, or industrial
facilities.

determine the most suitable solution for your projects.
In
du
st
ria
l F
lo
or
in
g
Pa
ne
ls
Type
DF-ALC-PP-0-40 0 % Solid
DF-ALC-PP-17-40 17 % Perforated
DF-ALC-PP-25-40 25 % Perforated
DF-ALC-PP-50-40 50 % Perforated
DF-ALC-PP-0-55 0 % Solid
DF-ALC-PP-17-55 17 % Perforated
DF-ALC-PP-25-55 25 % Perforated
DF-ALC-PP-50-55 50 % Perforated 600-600-55
600-600-55
600-600-55
600-600-55
600-600-40